
150 Ft    

5. o. 6. o. 7. o. 8. o. Összes elaadás Átlag eladás Bevétel

Hétfő 150 138 172 149 609 152 91 350 Ft         

Kedd 123 168 144 232 667 167 100 050 Ft       

Szerda 167 203 107 154 631 158 94 650 Ft         

Csütörtök 187 155 204 176 722 181 108 300 Ft       

Péntek 205 210 225 209 849 212 127 350 Ft       

összes eladás: 832 874 852 920 3478 521 700 Ft       

Jótékonysági sütiárúsítás eredményei
Nyereség /db

Eladások/db

Összes bevétel:

Átlag bevétel:

Eladási napok száma :

521 700 Ft                                                    

104 340 Ft                                                    

5

780

800

820

840

860

880

900

920

5. o. 6. o. 7. o. 8. o.

Eladások


